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Alston Dani dalston1621@gmail.com (813)957-3249 Mobile/

Text

Anderegg Cathy cathy.anderegg@gmail.com (907)723-5671 Mobile/

Text

(907)723-6830

Baldwin Claire clairegeneva@gmail.com (907)723-3335 Mobile/

Text

Berngartt Rachel dr.rachel.berngartt@gmail.com (907)957-5022 Home

Blejwas Karen kblejwas@alaska.net (907)723-1942 Home

Buness Brittany britny.hon@gmail.com (907)957-0355 Mobile/

Text

Burgess Eleanor ellepixel@gmail.com (415)269-6439 Mobile/

Text

Cassidy Lindsey lcassidy9@gmail.com (907)942-5701 Home

Chaney Bonnie saginawchannel@gmail.com (907)321-3928 Mobile/

Text

(907)957-6838

Crile Beth hellobeth@acsalaska.net (907)321-2410 Home

Culver Harriet 1sakwaz@alaska.net (907)723-0576 Mobile/

Text

Danner Alenita alenita.danner@gmail.com (907)723-9643 Mobile/

Text

(907)723-9643

Dolan Sarah fsdolan@gmail.com (907)957-1010 Mobile/

Text

Dressel Sherri katrinka07@gmail.com (907)500-2004 Mobile/

Text
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Eckert Ginny ginnyeckert@gmail.com (907)789-0496 Mobile/

Text

Ellsworth Grace graceellsworth86@gmail.com (907)209-4008 Home

Flora Joann bombeck53@gmail.com (907)419-7444 Home

Gorbacheva Alexandra gorbacheva4392@gmail.com (808)542-0453 Mobile/

Text

Harris Sandy Sandy20harris@gmail.com (907)586-3722 Home

Hart Lilian lkghart@gmail.com (385)835-1286 Home

Haynes Emily erhaynes@gmail.com (907)903-1491 Mobile/

Text

(850)541-2176

Heaton Traci juneautraci@gmail.com (907)957-7954 Home

Hinton Meagan meaganranger@gmail.com (404)345-0482 Mobile/

Text

Hofmeister Brandie brandielovesmountains@gmail.com (907)382-5207 Home

Hoover Lori lori4084@gmail.com (907)463-1531 Home (907)723-8329

Houston Heather hahoustonjnu@gmail.com (907)723-4828 Home (727)768-2687

Johnson Lynne LynneJohnson62@outlook.com (190)732-1365 Home (907)321-3650

Jones Robert robert.jones@juneauschools.org (907)723-3944 Home

Kalbaugh Pat pakalbaugh@gmail.com (907)723-5623 Home
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King Erika king.m.erika@gmail.com (303)803-8848 Home

Kramer Lisa lisajk627@gmail.com (907)209-9352 Home (907)209-9352

Kreatschman Jim jpowisk@gmail.com (907)347-0201 Home

Kreher Barbara k299824@gmail.com (907)321-5364 Home

Kurtz Kathryn L kathryn_kurtz@hotmail.com (907)586-4228 Home (907)957-6776

Labar Leah leahlabar@hotmail.com (907)209-4109 Mobile/

Text

Leigh Abram penguin2fish4rain@gmail.com (907)957-3244 Home

Leigh Donna nda3dragonfly4fish@gmail.com (907)321-3475 Home

Levine Michael michaelclevine@yahoo.com (190)772-3013 Home (907)723-0136

Madsen Janet janetmmadsen@gmail.com (575)519-0745 Mobile/

Text

Madsen Stephanie sdmadsen@gmail.com (907)723-7744 Home

Magee Jolene jmagee78800@gmail.com (586)925-0528 Home

McGowan M Sue mcgowanmsue@gmail.com (907)500-4144 Mobile/

Text

McKibben Beth keanenandcolesmom@yahoo.com (907)723-2316 Mobile/

Text

McLaughlin Vicky mclaughlinv56@gci.net (907)780-6558 Home
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McMahon Patrick PatrickJosephMcMahon2@gmail.com (347)610-7264 Home

McMahon Shauna smcmahon@rocketmail.com (907)321-5451 Mobile/

Text

McMichael Rhonda rhonda.lynn.mcmichael@gmail.com (907)957-6278 Mobile/

Text

(907)586-9354

Meiners Mari mari_m380@yahoo.com (907)209-5578 Home

Moore Sharon woktrot@yahoo.com (307)899-3540 Home

Myers Tricia jnumyers@gmail.com (907)723-0929 Mobile/

Text

(907)586-9356

Neil Jodi jodineil@hotmail.com (907)957-1924 Home

Nye Shannon nyeshannon@gmail.com (907)209-9021 Mobile/

Text

OMara Delores delores.omara@gmail.com (907)209-2183 Mobile/

Text

Phelan Martin marty@taursys.com (907)780-6467 Home (907)723-3149

Poole Kim poole.kim@gmail.com (907)723-8897 Mobile/

Text

Sargeant Destiny destiny@gci.net (907)723-9828 Mobile/

Text

Seris Caryl dncseris@hotmail.com (206)240-5203 Mobile/

Text

(907)586-9351

Slemmons Mary

Anne

redalder7@gmail.com (907)723-1504 Mobile/

Text

(907)723-2322

Solger Lizzie elizabethsolger@gmail.com (907)209-2869 Mobile/

Text
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Spengler Timothy timcspengler@gmail.com (907)500-2298 Home

Stewart

(Langs)

Sally Sally.langs6@gmail.com (619)813-5690 Home

Sussman RJ sussmanrj@gmail.com (909)706-5733 Home

Thatcher Julie juliannathatcher@gmail.com (907)209-1891 Mobile/

Text

Thier Liam sysproxy@hotmail.com (858)354-0006 Mobile/

Text

Totten Kristy k.kissingertotten@gmail.com (503)705-1160 Home

Umanzor Schery scheryur@gmail.com (203)550-3921 Mobile/

Text

Utermohle George norwaypt907@gmail.com (907)586-3849 Home (907)209-5369

Vinson Ana anarvinson@gmail.com (719)650-0227 Home

Vose Gina gvose9714@gmail.com (907)209-4462 Home

Ward Sommer wardsommers@gmail.com (907)723-6970 Mobile/

Text

Weyhrauch Luann luannweyhrauch@gmail.com (907)209-6677 Mobile/

Text

(907)723-4725
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